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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
©. 4 Start the Day Right
9.19 Richard Leibert with the
Mastersingers |9.31 Local Weather Conditions ©
8.32 Musie While You Work10. 0 Dancing Time: The Seri-
ous Musician
40.20 Devotional Service
90.40 For My Lady: ‘The Vaga-
bonds"
71. 0 Who’s Who In Radio: "Q"
42. 0 Lunch Music
2.4p.m. Harry Horlick and his
Orchestra
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 A Tale and a Tune
8.15 Accent on Rhythm, featur-
ing the Bachelor Girls, with
James Moody (piano)

4 (BBC Programme)
8.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto in D for Violin and

; Orchestra Tcohaikovski
; Suite No. 2 for Two Pianos,
Op. 17 Rachmaninoff

4.0 #£«"Destiny Bay"
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Songs by John McCormack
6.16 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Consumer Time7.7 Burnside Stock Market
‘Report ;

7.15 Book Talk: D. G. Buchanan
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Centennial Survey, News and
views of the Centenary of
Otago and the city in which itwill be celebrated

8.13 The Rhythmaires§ in a
Rhythm Cocktail, introducing
song hits of light entertainment
(A Studio Presentation)

8.28 Radio Playhouse: "GoodIntentions," by W. W. Jacobs
(NBS Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 "A Case for Paul Temple"
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 N.Z. Bowls Championships
10.10 Victor Silvester and his
Ballroom. Orchestra
— Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-ar
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

aW/ DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

4.30p.m. A °*Concert -Orchestra,with guest artists
5. 0 Accordion Revels
5.15 The Thesaurus Singers
6. 0 Film Favourites
6.18 "Fresh Héir"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 David Granville and his
Music :
8. 0 Symphonic Programme
Toscanini and the Philharmonic
2
han
aged Orchestra of Newrk
Symphony No. 7 in A, Op. 92
(7th of series) Beethoven
8.39 Sir Adrian Boult and the
BBC Symphony. OrchestraNocturne: A Midsummer
Night’s Dream Mendelssohn

8.45 Benno Moiseiwitseh (piano)with Constant Lafnbert and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Hungarian Fantasia Liszt

9. 2 Efrem Kurtz and
_
the

London Philharmonic Orchestra
"Aurora’s Wedding’

Tchaikovski
9.30 Grand O
Sir Thomas, Beecham and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture
9.44 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-tone)
When Round Me Here I Gaze
9.48 Tiana Lemnitz (soprano)Elizabeth’s Prayer
9.53 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone) ;

O Star of Eve
9.56 Lauritz Melchior (tenor)
Rome Narration ("Tann-
hauser’’) Wagner

10. 0 This week’s Featured Com-
poser: GlazounovDimitri Mitropoulos and_ the
Minneapolis Symphony Orches-tra
Overture on Mate Themes,No. 1, Op.
10.14
bogs send (piano)Study in €

10.18 Edmund Kurtz (’cello)
Song of the Minstrel
40.22 Frederick Stock and the
Chicago Symphony Orchestra
Ruses d’Amour Ballet, Op. 61
10.30 Close down

GINZ2 WVERCARGI, 680 kc. 441 m,

7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS8.4 "Joan of Arc’’
9.16 Variety Bandbox
9.31 Recital for Two
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "When Cobb and Co, Was"
10.30 Music While You Work

11. 0 Orchestras of the World
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. "The Defender"
2.15 Classical HourFidelio Overture Beethoven
Missa Solemnis, Op. 123
Sonata. in A, Op. 30, No. 1
Ecossaise Beethoven

3. 0. Songtime:BBC Chorus
3.15 "Romany Spy"
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘‘CoralIsland’ and -About Books
5. 0 Recent Dance Releases
6.0 "Kidnapped"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time
bee f After Dinner Music
7.30 instruments of the Band:
"The Violin," py Frank Beadle
8.15 Scapegoats. of History
8.41 JEAN MACFARLANE
(contralto)
"Over the Steppe’’Gretchaninoff
"Now Shines the Dew"

Rubinstein
"To the Forest"
"Tehabod"’ Tchaikovski
(A Studio Recital) »

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
Commentary

9.30 London Radio Orchestra
Symphony No, 4 in F- Arne
Melodies from the Beggars
Opera arr. Williams
Movements from Casse Nois-

Tchaikovskiette
10. 0 Z. Bowls Championships
70.10 Soft Lights and Sweet
Musie
10.30 Close down

GLB [D)_sotote 297,a
6. Op.m. An Hour with You
7.08.09.0
9.30
10. 0
11. 0

The Smile Family
Especially for You
Midweek Function
Cowboy Roundup
Tunes of the Times
Close down
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AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

am. Brighter Breakfastm
Shone)

8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
p. Oo Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncie Tom
410.0 My WHusband’s Love10.15 Pride and Prejudice10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren40.45 Crossroads of Life"1.5 Sally (The Shopping Re-porter)
"2. 0 Lunch Music: Harry Royand his Orchestra
4. Op.m. Afternoon ‘Music
1.30 Anne of Green Gables1.45 1Z8 Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Sessian
(Jane)
8. 0 From the Musical Comedy
, Stage
8.30 America’s Songbird: KateSmith4.0 Wayne King and his Or-chestra
B. 0 Windjammer: Mutiny in aDown-Easter
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Reserved
0 Consumer Time
5 Three Musketeers
Case for Cleveland: Mor-

gana Case
7.45 Songs My Father Taught
Me: Alan Eddy8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Latest Records
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth(Melvin
®. 0 Passing Parade: Amazing
Saga of Mary Bryant8.30 Variety on Record
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
40.15 Dance Time: Tommy ontsey’s Orchestra
411.0 Melodies to Remember11.30 Popular Variety12. 0 Close dawn

6
7.
7.1
7.30

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Song Hits on Parade9.0 Morning Recipe -Sessior(Aunt Daisy)
10. 0 My Husband’s Lave
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warrer
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare for
Lunch
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.0 Miss Trent’s Children(first broadcast)
.". Home Service3. 0 Turkish Delight
3.30 Musical Dramatizations:Lew White
4. 0 Artistry In Rhythm
"ay Hands Across the KeysWindjammer: Cutty Sark,*

Goisrey Voyage
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Mrs. Parkington
The Sentimentalists
Consumer Time
The Three Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland: The

Morgana Case
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Hero and the Burglar, by
Barry Paineoe First Light Fraser Returns15 Ralph and Betty.80 Nelson Eddy
ery King of Quiz .
9. 1 Passing Parade: The WallStreet Explosion Mystery9.30 Queen af Song: Ella Fitz-
gerald
10. 0 Vincent Youman’s Melodies
10.30 Benny Goodman Trio
11. 0 The High Hatters11.30 Modern Variety12. 0 Close down
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3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oam. Break o’ Day Music7.0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Gossamer Gavottes
9.45 Troubadours of Song
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
110.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne) .
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare .
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service (Molly)3. 0 Favourites in Song: Wil-fred Sanderson Medley3.15 Camposer’s Compendium:Felix Mendelssohn
3.30 Blithe Spirits: The Wwes-
ton Brothers
3.45 Waldteufel Waltzes4.0 Songs of the West4.16 Fancy Free
4.45 Children’s session5. 0 Windjammer: Sheila,Part 3
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved6. 0

6.30 Gems from the Opera
6.45 Reserved
y Oe Consumer Time7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Frontier Guards, by RussellWakefield
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Don Rico and Ynis GipsyGirls’ Orchestra
. Reserved
9. 0 Passing Parade: TheyNever Came Back
30 Melody Panorama
10. O Strange Mysteries10.15 Out of the Night10.30 Light Classical Cameo
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Paginga MartinDance and. Romance3 VarietyClose downooo
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4ZB inc,
6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe _ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Sweet Harmony
9.45 Orchestra Mascotte
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Plays for the People10.30 »Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life11.5 The Shopping Reportersession
12. O Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Dan Donovan, Dan Sul-livan’s Shamrock Band; andMorton Downe
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service sessiongs’Sing-song Humour: Tessie"

O'Shea and Tommy Trinder
3.30 Jessica Dragonette and
Eddy Duchin’s Orchestra4.0 Musical Entertainment
The Children’s session

5. 0 Windjammer: Sheila, Pt. 1
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Masters and their Music
Reserved
Consumer Time
The Three Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland
Mrs. Parkington
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
Harry Leader and his -Or-estra
The Silver Key
Passing Parade: The Amaz-

ing Mr. Dunnigerae Favourite Songs of the
CB
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10re5 of Famous Jew-
Is: The Alfred Jewel
10 Famous Dance Bands
10 Adventures of Peter Chance
10.45 On the Sweeter Side /
14
11
12

ay

15 In a Dancing Mood45 At Close of Day
. O Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400ke =.214m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.30 Morning Music: Bright
Variety
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.32 Household Melodies
9.45 Salute to Song: Rotorua
Maori Choir ‘
10. 0 Owen -Foster and the
Devil
10.15 My True Story10.30 Morning Maxim10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Teatime Music: © GrandHotel Orchestra, with Kate

6.30 Family Favourites6.45 The Caravan Passes7.0 Consumer Time7.8 Aid to Britain: FarmingTalk
7.15 If You Please, Mr, Parkin7.30 Blind Man’s House
7.45 A Cdse for Cleveland8.0 The Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Ralph and Betty ,

8.30 Ballroom Whispers9.0 Passing Parade: Sign ofthe Times :
9.32 Lord Lurgan (bariton9.45 Musical Digest: Allan Keay10. 0 Close down etmeae
The rich. baritone voice of°
Alan Eddy will be heard from
1ZB at 7.45 p.m. in a bracket
of songs in the series Songs
My Father Taught Me.

bod * *At 2 o’clock this afternoon
2ZB brings you the first epi-
sode in a new radio serial
Miss Trent’s Children, to be
heard at 2 p.m, every Mon-
day, Wednesday and Friday.* Meak
A fanciful session of pleas-
ing recordings, Gossamer Ga-.
vottes, will be presented to 3ZB
listeners at half-past nine this
morning.
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